
 

VIP COMPLIMENTARY TICKETS DISTRIBUTION SUMMERY  

FOR ODI INDIA VS AUSTRALIA PLAYED ON  

02-03-2019 AT RGICS, HYDERABAD 

RANGANNA LOUNGE   980 
HCA Secretaries 864 116 

BCCI 80 36 

      

DCP( North Zone) 6 30 

      

HCA Officials 30 NILL 

      

MANSING LOUNGE   250 
      

MEN'S International Player 28 222 

      

Women's International players 20 202 

      

First Class Cricketers 80 122 

      

International Umpires 8 114 

BCCI 30 84 

AILA 6 78 

HMDA 4 74 

ARMY Officials 10 64 

MRO 6 58 

GHMC 6 52 

Police 10 42 

Corporators 8 34 

CMO Office 10 24 

Metro 4 20 

Little flower college 4 16 

Curator 2 14 

Ranji Players(Sumanth,Akash 

Bandari) 4 10 

Fire DFO 4 6 

  Balance 6 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 


